
Theia



Theia || Theia 32

Theia
Theia, an extensive collection of marbles 
with dramatic flair. The dual shades of 
white and black marbles that illustrate the 
strength of the stone with its piercing colors 
and irregular veining, forming a dramatic 
covering in copper and golden hues.

Theia 11.8”x35.4” 

PORCELAIN
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Theia

Theia Talasa 11.8”x35.4”

Theia Satin 35.4”x35.4” Theia 11.8”x35.4” & Theia Satin 35.4”x35.4” 
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

11.8"x35.4"
30x90 cm

11mm

Theia

11.8"x35.4"
188486

Theia 11.8”x35.4”

Packaging Info

Size
11.8”x35.4”

SF per carton
39.83

PC per carton
4

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
E>10%

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
>=125 lbf

N/A
Accomplish
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Theia

35.4"x35.4"
188450

Theia 35.4”x35.4”

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4

GHB
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

23.6"x23.6"
60x60 cm

9mm

Theia Satin

Packaging Info

Size
23.6”x23.6”

SF per carton
29.92

PC per carton
3

BX per pallet
40

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
Class 0

>=350 lbf
Accomplish
Accomplish

23.6”x23.6”
188483
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Theia Satin

35.4"x35.4"
188464

Theia Satin 35.4”x35.4”

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4

GHB
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

11.8"x35.4"
30x90 cm

11mm

Talasa

11.8"x35.4"
188487

Theia 11.8”x35.4”

Packaging Info

Size
11.8”x35.4”

SF per carton
39.83

PC per carton
4

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
E>10%

GLA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
>=125 lbf

N/A
Accomplish
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Theia

10"x11.6"
25.5x29.5 cm

10mm

Mosaico Theia

10"x11.6"
188487

Mosaico Theia 10”x11.6”

Packaging Info

Size
10”x11.6”

SF per carton
143.05

PC per carton
6

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
>=125 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish


